
Classified: Internal Personal and Confidential #

Ref Address

26 4and20million 6 Shortland Crescent 

50 Animal Courses Direct 27 Old Gloucester Street

7 Business Bread The Bakery

5 Floortrain (GB) Limited Unit 1, Hutton Business Park

36 FranchisingWorks Ltd Unit House

30 Get SET Academy Ltd Innovation Centre

59 Holt Green Training Ltd 2 Newton Avenue

41 Hoops Solutions Limited Dudley Court South

53 Housebrands Toolkits Ltd 14 Clifton Moor Business Village

9 Interim Financial & Commercial Management Ltd Spindrift  

8 Lead Coach Manage Limited c/o Mitchell Charlesworth

21 London School of Digital Marketing G03 Hampton Apartments

28 Manchester International Beauty Academy LTD 3rd Floor Kings Court

47 Mary Murtagh Media Northfield Cottage

33 Matchbox Associates Limited Weynfleet 

12 New Level Results Ltd 3 & 4 Park Court

42
Oldham Engineering Group Training Association Limited 

(OEGTA) incorporating OTC Consultancy Limited
Lees Road

14 PeoplePlus Group Ltd Edmund House 6th Floor



Classified: Internal Personal and Confidential #

1 Ruby Star Associates Ltd 98 Middlewich Road

16 Skills College UK Ltd The Old Forge

10 SME Business Solutions Ltd 5 Hermitage Road

63 Studio Potts 35 The Cube

, , , , 



Classified: Internal Personal and Confidential #

Address1 Address2 Town Post Code Name

Burnage M19 1SZ Alex Heywood

London WC1N 3AX Lucy Cox

15 Gardner Rd Prestwich Manchester M25 3HS Rob Grant

Bentley Moor Lane Carcroft Doncaster DN6 7BD
Dominic 

Ormondroyd

Speke Boulevard Liverpool L24 9HZ Vicky Berry 

69 Preston New Road Blackburn BB2 6AY Shakeel Desai

Longsight Manchester M12 4EW Kashef Ahmad

The Waterfront, Level Street, Brierley Hill West Midlands DY5 1XN Graham Arnold

James Nicolson Link York North Yorkshire YO30 4XG Fenella McCarthy

Wilmslow Park North Wilmslow SK9 2BH Ian Ross

Glebe Business Park Lunts Heath Road Widnes WA8 5SQ Diane Nield

Duke of Wellington Avenue London SE18 6NX Marriott Lusengo

2-4 Exchange Street Manchester M2 7HA Carina Thompson

111 Northwood Lane Darley Dale Derbyshire DE4 2HS Mary Murtagh

20 Grange Road Bowdon Cheshire WA14 3EE Jaan Scott

Riccall Road Escrick York YO19 6ED Simon Teague

Oldham OL4 1JP Nick Eglin

12-22 Newhall Street Birmingham B3 3AS Lisa Boulton-Lear
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Northwich Cheshire CW9 7DA Isla Wilson

17 The High Street Newton Le Willows WA12 9SP Will Koller

Hale WA15 8BN Mark Dyble

2b The Waterfront, Sportcity Manchester M11 4DB Luke Potts
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Dear Job email Co Number

Alex Co-Founder alex@4and20million.com 11199179

Lucy Education Manager lucycox@animalcoursesdirect.co.uk 5612792

Rob Managing Director Rob@Businessbread.co.uk

Dominic Director dominic@floortrain.co.uk 6631146

Vicky Programme Manager Vicky.berry@franchisingworks.org 7281409

Shakeel Managing Director shakeel@getsetacademy.co.uk 7922330

Kashef CEO kashef.ahmad@holtgreentraining.co.uk 8980034

Graham Director graham@hoops-solutions.co.uk 9718157

Fenella Director fenella.mccarthy@housebrandstoolkits.online 11815327

Ian Director ian@interim-fcm.co.uk 7129370

Diane Director diane@leadcoachmanage.co.uk 11754892

Marriott CEO marriott@londonschoolofdigitalmarketing.com 10361664

Carina Director ct@mibaltd.co.uk 9624579

Mary Managing Director mary@marymurtaghmedia.co.uk 8638592

Jaan Director jaan@matchboxassociates.co.uk 8846047

Simon Director info@newlevelresults.co.uk 9011028

Nick CEO Designate neglin@otctraining.co.uk 02439729

Lisa Enterprise Programme Manager bmb@peopleplus.co.uk 5722765

mailto:shakeel@getsetacademy.co.uk
mailto:ian@interim-fcm.co.uk
mailto:diane@leadcoachmanage.co.uk
mailto:marriott@londonschoolofdigitalmarketing.com
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Isla Director isla@rubystarassociates.co.uk 7613607

Will Director will@scuk-ltd.co.uk 8932989

Mark Managing Director mark@markdyble.com 6179121

Luke Owner design@studiopotts.co.uk

mailto:isla@rubystarassociates.co.uk
mailto:will@scuk-ltd.co.uk

